



VCE & PDF

PassApply.com

<https://www.passapply.com/development-lifecycle-and-deployment-designer>  
2024 Latest passapply DEVELOPMENT-LIFECYCLE-AND-DEPLOYMENT-  
DESIGNER PDF and VCE dumps Download

---

# DEVELOPMENT-LIFECYCLE-AND- DEPLOYMENT-DESIGNER<sup>Q&As</sup>

Salesforce Certified Development Lifecycle and Deployment Designer

**Pass Salesforce DEVELOPMENT-LIFECYCLE-AND-  
DEPLOYMENT-DESIGNER Exam with 100%  
Guarantee**

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.passapply.com/development-lifecycle-and-deployment-designer.html>

100% Passing Guarantee  
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Salesforce  
Official Exam Center



VCE & PDF

PassApply.com

<https://www.passapply.com/development-lifecycle-and-deployment-designer>

2024 Latest passapply DEVELOPMENT-LIFECYCLE-AND-DEPLOYMENT-DESIGNER PDF and VCE dumps Download

- ⚙️ **Instant Download** After Purchase
- ⚙️ **100% Money Back** Guarantee
- ⚙️ **365 Days** Free Update
- ⚙️ **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





### QUESTION 1

What would a technical architect recommend to avoid possible delays while deploying a change set?

- A. Change set performance is independent of included components.
- B. Manually create new custom objects and new custom fields.
- C. Manually apply the field type changes.
- D. Manually validate change sets before deployment.

Correct Answer: D

---

### QUESTION 2

Universal Containers (UC) is considering implementing a minor change policy for a series of low-risk user stories that are commonly received by the UC admins. The policy would allow admins to make these changes directly in production. UC does not have continuous integration/continuous delivery (CI/CD) in place.

Which three best practices should the architect suggest UC follow for their new change policy? Choose 3 answers

- A. Minor changes do not need to be documented and can be made at any time.
- B. Minor changes should be thoroughly documented and follow some type of standard cadence.
- C. All changes should still be tested.
- D. CI/CD is required in to successfully manage minor changes.
- E. Downstream environments will not be automatically updated when production changes.

Correct Answer: ACE

---

### QUESTION 3

Which two environments are appropriate for creating a managed package? Choose 2 answers

- A. Developer Pro Sandbox Org
- B. Partner Developer Edition Org
- C. Production Org with LMA
- D. Developer Edition Org

Correct Answer: BD

---

### QUESTION 4



Cloud Kicks is switching to Salesforce from a different CRM. They have existing datasets for all standard Salesforce objects. In which optimized order should the architect recommend these objects be loaded?

- A. Accounts, Contacts, Leads, Products, Opportunities, Opportunity Line Items
- B. Accounts, Contacts, Opportunities, Products, Opportunity Line Items, Leads
- C. Leads, Contacts, Accounts, Opportunities, Products, Opportunity Line Items
- D. Leads, Accounts, Contacts, Products, Opportunities, Opportunity Line Items

Correct Answer: D

#### QUESTION 5

Universal Containers has automated its deployment process using Metadata API. However, they found that Metadata API doesn't support all the components yet. What should be done to address this?

- A. Deploy unsupported components manually before/after deployment.
- B. Use AppExchange products to deploy unsupported components.
- C. Use change sets for deploying all the unsupported components.
- D. Use the force.com IDE for deploying the unsupported components.

Correct Answer: A

[DEVELOPMENT-LIFECYCLE-AND-DEPLOYMENT-DESIGNER Study Guide](#)

[DEVELOPMENT-LIFECYCLE-AND-DEPLOYMENT-DESIGNER Exam Questions](#)

[DEVELOPMENT-LIFECYCLE-AND-DEPLOYMENT-DESIGNER Braindumps](#)